	              April/May
	2024

	
	


	Monday	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday

	15
	16
	17
	18
	19

	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
	NO PRACTICE

	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
	No Boys Practice
Girls Practice Only
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber

	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber

	22
	         23
	24
	         25
	26

	NO PRACTICE
CITY TRACK MEET
	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
	          NO SCHOOL
         NO PRACTICE 

	29
	         30
	1
	2
	3

	Boys Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00
Girls Game @ Cownie
5:45(A Only)
	Boys Game @ Goodrell
4:45(A) and 5:45(B)
Girls Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00

	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
	Boys Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00
Girls Game @ Cownie
5:45(A) and 5:45(B)

	6
	7
	8
	9
	10

	Boys Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00
Girls Game @ Media Com
 5:45 (A Only)
	Boys Game @ Brody
4:45(A) and 5:45(B)
Girls Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00

	ALL PRACTICE
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
	Boys Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00
Girls Game @ Cownie
4:45(A) and 5:45(B)
	Boys Game @ Cownie
4:45(A) and 5:45(B)
Girls Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00


	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	Boys Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00
Girls Game @ Brody
5:45 vs. Meredith (A Only)
	Boys Game @ Cownie
4:45(A) and 5:45(B)
Girls Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00

	Boys Practice Only
4:00 – 5:00
Walk to Aliber
No Girls Practice

	Boys Game @ Cownie
4:45(A) and 5:45(B)
Girls Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00

	Boys Practice @ Aliber
4:00 – 5:00
Girls Game @ Cownie
4:45(A) and 5:45(B)



May 20th Boys Game @ Media Com Stadium (A)6:45 and (B)7:45 vs Hoyt
